As- Pi geons Jeunes

30-08-19

6 VIERZON 7 LA FERTE ST

29-07-

19

19- 08-

19

LEROY FRERES
VANDEPUTTE- KUBI CA
JEUGVANS JEAN
PANZA P & F

PANZA P & F

THI ELENS- ROMAI N JM
CARO JMBA

THI ELENS- ROMAI N JM
PANZA P & F

CARO JMBA

CARO JMRA

VAN HOOF RENE
LECLERCQ - FLASSE
CARO JNEBA

ANDRY JACQUES

Pl PERS YVON

CARO JMBA

LENO R M CHEL
LEROY FRERES
LEROY FRERES
BATTEUR JEAN- PAUL
STEENHAUT ANDRE
HOK SAPI N

QUI NTARD THOVAS
CARO JMBA
DEFOORT STEPHANE
BATTEUR JEAN- PAUL
DEFOORT STEPHANE
MAUROY DANI EL
MAROY CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N

LEROY FRERES
VERSPREET CHALET
ZARZECKI MAREK
LEROY FRERES
MAROY CHRI STOPHE
MARSI LLE HADRI EN
MAUROY DANI EL
BOURDON JEAN- MARI E
ZARZECKI MAREK

JENEFFE

L AVBERMONT
JENEFFE

ANS

L AVBERMONT
LAVBERMONT

BRAI NE- L' ALLEUD
TAI NTI GNI ES
LAVBERMONT
CUESMES

TOURNAI
LAVBERMONT
GRANDVETZ
RACOUR

RACCUR

ESTAI MBOURG
BASSI LLY

I NCOURT

KAI'N

L AVBERMONT
LEUZE- EN- HAI NAU
ESTAI MBOURG
LEUZE- EN- HAI NAU
MONT- SAI NT- GUI B
POTTES

I NCOURT

RACCOUR
BRUGELETTE

L1 NCENT

RACOUR

POTTES

OPHAI N B- S-
MONT- SAI NT- GUI B
KAI'N

LI NCENT

102319019
107000219
100872519
101305319
101301619
101573719
100140019
101572519
101301919
100138819
100139119
106434019
107508119
100141319
107286719
107832019
100142419
109025819
102317519
102314819
108501219
111951819
606628719
108496719
100130319
111885619
108500619
111885519
106002719
109221919
623709119
102315419
112635819
105835419
102315519
109220519
209227019
106002519
107723519
105831419
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.39

.59

.78

.98



